PERFORMANCE TECHNOLOGY

(Rear & Side Springs

U4838 Rear Springs Black Side KB

U4839 Rear Springs Silver

U4840 Rear Springs Gold

U4841 Rear Springs Nickel

U4846 Rear Springs Full Set

u7322 Rear Springs Red Rear KB
\U7323 Rear Springs Black Ultra

Spur Gears
AM364090 Spur Gear 64P -
AM364092 Spur Gear 64P -
AM364094 Spur Gear 64P -
AM364096 Spur Gear 64P -
AM364098 Spur Gear 64P -
AM364100 Spur Gear 64P -

90T
92T
94T
96T
98T
100T

AM364102 Spur Gear 64P -
AM364104 Spur Gear 64P -
AM364106 Spur Gear 64P -
AM364108 Spur Gear 64P -
AM364110 Spur Gear 64P -
AM364112 Spur Gear 64P -

102T
104T
106T
108T
10T
12T

AM364114 Spur Gear 64P - 114T
AM364116 Spur Gear 64P - 116T

ECLILPS

CR509  Kimbrough - Thin Pro/Gear 88t-64DP U8479
CR513 Kimbrough - Thin Pro/Gear 78t-64DP
CR515 Kimbrough - Thin Pro/Gear 76t-64DP KB

U7103
U7689 KB
UBOBS AL (7103

U8468 KB
U7938 AL

UB468 KB
U7938 AL

JT2-30FA
JT2-32FA
JT2-35FA
JT2-30FJ
JT2-35FT
JT2-40FT
JTCF

Front Tyres

1/12 Front Pink 30sh A Foam - 44mm

1/12 Front Magenta 32sh A Foam - 44mm
1/12 Front Double Pink 35sh A Foam-44mm
GT12-1/12 Front Pink 30sh J Foam - 44mm
GT12-1/12 Front T Foam 35sh - 44mm
GT12-1/12 Front T Foam 40sh - 44mm

1/12 Front 32sh Control Tyre 44mm

Rear Tyres

JT3-28RA  1/12 Hex Rear Soft Pink 28sh A Foam-46mm

JT3-30RA  1/12 Hex Rear Magenta 30sh A Foam-46mm
JT3-32RA  1/12 Hex Rear Double Pink 32sh A Foam - 46mm
JT3-35RT  1/12 Hex Rear 35sh T Foam - 46mm

JT3-38USR 1/12 Hex Rear 38sh Usa Spec Purple

JT3-CR

1/12 Hex Rear 30sh Control Tyre 46mm

EXPLODED VIEW KEY:

KB = Kit Build, AL = Alloy, BR = Brass, CF = Carbon Fibre, CFf = Carbon Fibre Filled, Ti = Titanium, ST = Steel

KC = Kashima Coated, Mf = Medium Flex, Sf = Stiff Flex, CNC = Machined, Pro = Precision Bearing

U2135 Purple AL
U2810 Red AL
U2811 Blue AL
U2812 Black AL/KB
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U8483 Pos.1
U8472 Pos.2
UB473 Pos.3
U8474 Pos.4

WORLD CLASS 1/12TH PRO LMP CHASSIS

U8264 AL/KB
U7315 Ti

U4298 sT

U4328 Impact
UB4TT7 25T
UB478 23T

U8376 KB
U7933 AL

U7833 KB
U7829 Ti

ot

U4968

U4842
U4843
U4844
U4845

Parts for Option Differential

U1954 Pro - Thrust Bearing

U4112 S/Steel Shims 1/4x5/16x0.004

U4650 M3 Nyloc Nut Steel - Black (10pcs)

U4808 1/8in Chrome Steel Ball - pk12

U4809 Ball Bearing - 1/4x3/8x1/8 Shield - (pr)

U4811 1/8" Silicone Nitride Ball (pk12)
KU4837 M2.5x10 Cap Hd (pk8)

U4855
U4861
u4970
u4974
u4975
u7298
u7883
us171

Diff Washer (pr)
Diff Rebuild Kit
C/F Rear Axle

LH Wheel Clamp
RH Washer Carrier

Alloy Rear Wheel Screws pk6

Steel Diff Axle
Eclipse 4/5 Ball Diff Set

) U7489
u8130
U131

Front Springs

Front Springs Black
Front Springs Silver
Front Springs Gold
Front Springs Full Set
Front Springs White KB
Front Springs Red
Front Springs Green
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